
LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 22 LAKE FOREST
S/D UNIT 4 PLAT 2.

MOSES MELINDA HARRIS
1268 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07953-008
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LAND:2:1: BACK LOT

LAND:1:1: 124.11 X 129.02 (110 EFF. FF)

00380

HX Base Yr

1268 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,104 107.7120 120.64 253,827 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2041

BAS 1,885 100 1,885 147,814

FBM 156 80 125 9,802

FOP 30 30 9 706

FOP 90 30 27 2,117

UOP 288 20 58 4,548

2,449 2,104 164,988

BAS= W13 UOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24 N12 W13 S30 FOP= W5 S6 E5
N6$ S15 E9 S5 E11 FOP= E18 N5 W18 S5$ N5 E18 S2 E12 N35$ PTR=
N40 FBM= W13 S12 E13 N12$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,650

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2110.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2110.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 18,500.00 13,875.00 13,875


